

534612 From: Jane Murphy Constant Service

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000247481 3)))



H150002474813ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

To:

Page 2 of 6 PLACES FROM AND

10/16/2016

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name Account Number	-	LEGALZOOM.COM 120010000052	INC
Phone		(323)962-8600	
Fax Number	:	(323)962-3889	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

3	FLORIDA LIMITED I SDS Family		HASSEE
.	Certificate of Status	0	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	Certified Copy	1	<u> 2</u>
ର ଅନ୍ତି ଅନ୍ତ	Page Count	06	
	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	
3 😤 –			

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Ę

71117

	1,	`						•	
To: Page 3 of 6) Promisizacial		ina an a	201:	5-10-16 07:1	3:29 PDT	civital	1512853461	2 From: Jane Murphy
									į
				co	VER LETT	ER			
		egistration ivision of C	Section forporations						
	SUBJECT		imily LLC					···	
				Name of Li	mited Liabili	ty Company			
	The enclos	ed Articles	of Organizatio	on and fee(s) a	are submitted	for filing.			
	Please retu	irn all corre	spondence coi	cerning this n	natter to the f	ollowing:			
		Chevenn	e Moselev						
					Name of	Person			
		LegalZoc	m.com. Inc.		111-11-10-				
					Firm/Co	npany			
		<u>100 W B</u>	roadway, Su	ite 100	Addre				
					7 60070				
		Giendale	<u>. CA 91210</u>		City/State and	i Zin Code			
	onlin	efilinas@le	oalzoom.cor			•			
			E-mail add	ress: (to be use	ed for future	annual report notif	fication)	
	For furthe	r informatio	n concerning (this matter, ple	eas o call:				
	Chevenn	e Moselev		at (323) <u>962-8600 ext 7</u>	7625		
	مسطور مربي		ne of Person		Area Code	Daytime '	Teleph	one Number	
	Enclosed i	s a check fo	r the followin	g amount:					
	\$125.00 F	lling Fe e		Filing Fee & ite of Status	Certifie	0 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed	d)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)	
			ling Address			Street/Courier A	ddress		
			istration Section ision of Corpo			Registration Section Division of Corpo			
		P.O	. Box 6327			Clifton Building			
		Tall	ahassee, FL 3	2314		2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 33		Sircle	

ARTICLES OF ORCANIZATION FOR FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	ſ
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
SDS Family LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the	ne Limited Liability Company is	:
Principal Office Address: Maili	ing Address:	
215 East 68th Street #20-!		
	A A A	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registern another business entity with an active Florida registration.)		ı individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent ar	c :	
United States Corporation Agents. Inc Name	<u></u>	
<u>13302 Winding Oaks Court. Suita A</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		
Tampa FL City	<u>33612-3425</u> Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of p the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the app capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all stat of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations Chapter 605, I Registered Agent's Signature (RE Cheyenna Moseley, Un (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2	ointment as registered agent and tutes relating to the proper and co of my position as registered agen F.S.	agree to act in this omplete performance at as provided for in
		PH 7: 59

| |· · · · · - - ·

- -- --

ত: Page 5 of 6 15128534612 From: Jane Murphy কেন্দ্রেরজ্যেন্দ্রী উল্লেখ সকরেরেরের নির্মানের উল্লেখ্যের জান নির্মানের সকরেরের জিলেনের কেন্দ্রের বিশেষের কেন্দ্র বিশেষিক সময়ের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের সময়ের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের বিশেষের ব To: ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: <u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member Name and Address: "MOR" - Manager MGR, AMBR. Kathleen A. Vedilago 215 East 68th Street #20-I New York, NY 10065 MGR, AMBR Joanna Roland 215 East 68th Street #20-1 AMBR Linda S. Martignetti 215 East 68th Street #20-I New York, NY 10065 AMBR Susan M. Kennedy 215 East 68th Street #20-I New York, NY 10065 (Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> Chevenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc. Typed or printed name of signee

> > Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

 To:
 Page 6 of 6
 2015-10-16 07:13:29 PDT
 15128534612 From: Jane Murphy

 Mail Mark Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mark
 Mar

F. 1

:.

H15000247481 3

٠

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for SDS Family LLC

Additional members of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Member

Address

Stanley J. Sokalski Jr.

215 East 68th Street #20-I, New York, NY 10065